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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allyson Swallows3017
539726 Gold Cup

9.000 9.700 9.0509.100 36.850
1 2T 2 4T 1 

1 

Ashley O' Gorman3012
539739 Gold Cup

8.850 9.725 9.1508.850 36.575
2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Ileana Leanard3003
561532 American Dream

8.800 9.500 9.0509.200 36.550
4 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Pena3007
468696 Eagle Ridge

8.850 9.175 9.1758.600 35.800
2T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Alyx Mastor3020
520062 High Altitude

8.650 9.350 8.2258.500 34.725
5 5 6 6 5 

5 

Samantha O' Gorman3013
553970 Gold Cup

0.000 9.700 9.3759.050 28.125
6 2T 3 1 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amanda Martinez3008
461430 El Paso Elite

9.150 9.325 9.4508.950 36.875
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Wechsler3029
508755 Zia

8.650 8.650 9.0509.300 35.650
2 5 1 3 2 

2 

Kiana Kelsch3002
423899 Amarillo

8.050 9.000 8.8008.300 34.150
3T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Ella Weinberg3018
539723 Gold Cup

8.050 9.425 9.0750.000 26.550
3T 1 6T 2 4 

4 

Tamyra Simpson3016
553990 Gold Cup

7.750 9.125 0.0008.800 25.675
5 3 3 7 5 

5 

McKenna Martinez3006
613907 Eagle Ridge

0.000 0.000 8.7008.100 16.800
6T 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Ariana Rodriguez3015
511710 Gold Cup

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000
6T 6T 6T 6 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Raegan Murphy3011
635845 Gold Cup

8.050 8.900 9.0009.000 34.950
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Maya Bridges3009
428965 Gold Cup

8.000 9.450 8.8008.650 34.900
4T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Izadora Ungard3028
1021878 Zia

8.900 7.900 8.3258.900 34.025
1 5 2 6 3 

3 

Analyssa Gomez3024
390439 Zia

8.000 8.200 9.1008.400 33.700
4T 4 5T 1 4 

4 

Jade Maas3025
434704 Zia

8.450 7.400 8.7008.400 32.950
2 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Sarah Rivera3014
435487 Gold Cup

0.000 9.500 9.0258.700 27.225
6 1 3 2 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Eva Stenberg3027
470910 Zia

8.850 9.575 9.1258.550 36.100
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Jacqueline Jagers3019
284682 High Altitude

8.250 9.400 8.9008.750 35.300
6T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Murphy3010
313287 Gold Cup

7.950 9.375 9.2258.200 34.750
8 3 6 1 3 

3 

Pallavi Schwarting3026
454177 Zia

8.950 8.325 8.6508.500 34.425
1 5 4 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Berryman3001
423887 Amarillo

8.250 8.800 7.6508.900 33.600
6T 4 1 8 5 

5 

Kimberly Hayson3021
946068 Infinity

8.550 6.900 8.7258.250 32.425
4 7 5 5 6 

6 

Hailey Mader3005
435461 Eagle Ridge

8.300 8.100 8.4507.200 32.050
5 6 7 7 7 

7 

Zoe Walker3023
184649 Roswell Elite

8.750 0.000 8.8000.000 17.550
3 8 8 4 8 

8 
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